ThereWas An Old Woman Who
Swallowed a Fly

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.

Animal

Anima

Verb Base Form

Anima

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Animal

Animal

Anima

Verb Base Form

Anima

Adjective

Anima

Animal

Animal

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Animal

Anima

Animal

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

IS

46.

47.

Verb Base Form

Anima

Animal

Animal

Animal

Adjective

Animal

Animal

Anima

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Anima

Animal

Anima

Verb Base Form

Anima

Animal

Animal

Animal

Anima

Animal

Animal

Animal

Adjective




48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Animal

Anima

Animal

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Animal

Animal

Anima

Verb Base Form

Anima

Part Of Body

Anima

Animal

Anima

Animal

Anima

Animal

Animal

Animal

Anima

Animal

Adjective

Animal

Animal




73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

Animal

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Animal

Animal

Animal

Verb Base Form

Anima

Animal

Anima

Animal

Part Of Body

Animal

Anima

Animal

Anima

Animal

Animal

Animal

Anima

Animal

Animal

Adjective

Animal




98. Animal

99. Animal

100. Verb Past Tense

101. Verb Past Tense

102. Verb Past Tense

103. Animal

104. Animal

105. Animal

106. Verb Base Form

107. Animal

108. Adjective




ThereWas An Old Woman Who Swallowed a Fly

There was an old woman

Who swallowed a/an ( 1)
| don't know why she swallowed a/an ( 1)
Perhaps she'll ( )

There was an old woman

Who swallowed a/an ( 2)

That (past tense ) and (Past tense )
And (Past tense ) inside her

She swallowed the ( 2) to catch the ( 1)

| don't know why she swallowed a/an ( 1)

Perhaps she'll (SAME )

There was an old woman

Who swallowed a/an ( 3)

How ( ), to swallow a/an ( 3"

She swallowed the ( 3) to catch the ( 2)

That (past tense ) and (Past tense )

And



(Past tense ) inside her

She swallowed the ( 2) to catch the ( 1)
| don't know why she swallowed a/an ( 1)
Perhaps she'll (SAME )

There was an old woman

Who swallowed a/an ( 4)

Imagine that. SHe swallowed a/an ( 41)

She swallowed the ( 4) to catch the ( 3)
How ( ), to swallow a/an ( 3

She swallowed the ( 3) to catch the ( 2)
That (past verb) and (Past verb)
And (Past verb) inside her

She swallowed the to catch the ( )

| don't know why she swallowed a/an ( )

Perhaps shelll )

There was an old woman who swallowed a/an ( )
What a/an ( ) to swallow an ( )!

She



swallowed the ( ) to catch the (

Imagine that. SHe swallowed a/an (

4).

She swallowed the ( 4 to catch the (

How ( ), to swallow a/an ( N
She swallowed the ( to catch the (

That ( ) and (

And ( ) inside her

She swallowed the ( to catch the

| don't know why she swallowed a/an ( 1)

Perhaps she'll (

There was an old woman

Who swallowed a (

SHe opened her ( ) and in walked the (
She swallowed the ( ) to catch the (

What a/an ( ) to swallow an (

She swallowed the ( ) to catch the (

Imagine that. SHe swallowed a/an (

)!

She swallowed the (

How

) to catch the (




( ), to swallow a/an ( )

She swallowed the ( ) to catch the (

That ( ) and (

And ( ) inside her

She swallowed the ( ) to catch the (

| don't know why she swallowed a/an ( ).
Perhaps shelll ( )

There was an old woman who swallowed a (

| wonder how she swallowed an ( )!

She swallowed the ( ) to catch the (

She opened her ( ) and in walked the (
She swallowed the ( ) to catch the (

What a/an ( ) to swallow an (

She swallowed the ( to catch the (
Imagine that. SHe swallowed a/an ( N
She swallowed the ( ) to catch the (

How ( ), to swallow a/an (

She swallowed the ( ) to catch the (

That



( ) and (

And ( ) inside her

She swallowed the ( to catch the (

| don't know why she swallowed a/an (

Perhaps she'll ( )

There was an Old Woman

Who swallowed a ( )

She's ( ,) Of course!

©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

