There Was An Old Woman Who Swallowed a Fly

1.	Animal
2.	Animal
3.	Verb Base Form
4.	Animal
5.	Verb Past Tense
6.	Verb Past Tense
7.	Verb Past Tense
8.	Animal
9.	Animal
10.	Animal
11.	Verb Base Form
12.	Animal
13.	Adjective
14.	Animal
15.	Animal
16.	Animal
17.	Verb Past Tense
18.	Verb Past Tense
19.	Verb Past Tense
20.	Animal
21.	Animal
22.	Animal

23.	Verb Base Form
24.	Animal
25.	Animal
26.	Animal
27.	Animal
28.	Adjective
29.	Animal
30.	Animal
31.	Animal
32.	Verb Past Tense
33.	Verb Past Tense
34.	Verb Past Tense
35.	Animal
36.	Animal
37.	Animal
38.	Verb Base Form
39.	Animal
40.	Animal
41.	Animal
42.	Animal
43.	Animal
44.	Animal
45.	Animal
46.	Animal
47.	Adjective

48.	Animal
49.	Animal
50.	Animal
51.	Verb Past Tense
52.	Verb Past Tense
53.	Verb Past Tense
54.	Animal
	Animal
	Animal
57.	Verb Base Form
58.	Animal
59.	Part Of Body
60.	Animal
61.	Animal
62.	Animal
63.	Animal
64.	Animal
65.	Animal
66.	Animal
67.	Animal
68.	Animal
69.	Animal
70.	Adjective
71.	Animal
72.	Animal

73.	Animal
74.	Verb Past Tense
75.	Verb Past Tense
76.	Verb Past Tense
77.	Animal
78.	Animal
79.	Animal
80.	Verb Base Form
81.	Animal
82.	Animal
83.	Animal
84.	Animal
85.	Part Of Body
86.	Animal
87.	Animal
88.	Animal
89.	Animal
90.	Animal
91.	Animal
92.	Animal
93.	Animal
94.	Animal
95.	Animal
96.	Adjective
97.	Animal

98.	Animal	
99.	Animal	
100.	Verb Past Tense	
101.	Verb Past Tense	
102.	Verb Past Tense	
103.	Animal	
104.	Animal	
105.	Animal	
106.	Verb Base Form	
107.	Animal	
108.	Adjective	

There Was An Old Woman Who Swallowed a Fly

There was an old woman
Who swallowed a/an (1)
I don't know why she swallowed a/an (1)
Perhaps she'll (
There was an old woman
Who swallowed a/an (2)
That (past tense
And (Past tense) inside her
She swallowed the (
I don't know why she swallowed a/an (1)
Perhaps she'll (SAME)
There was an old woman
Who swallowed a/an (3)
How (
She swallowed the (3) to catch the (2)
That (past tense

And

(Past tense <u>Verb Past Tense</u>) inside her
She swallowed the (
I don't know why she swallowed a/an (1)
Perhaps she'll (SAME
There was an old woman
Who swallowed a/an (4)
Imagine that. SHe swallowed a/an (4!)
She swallowed the (4) to catch the (3)
How (
She swallowed the (3) to catch the (2)
That (past verb Past Tense verb) and (Past verb Past Tense verb)
And (Past verb Past Tense verb) inside her
She swallowed the to catch the ()
I don't know why she swallowed a/an ()
Perhaps she'll)
There was an old woman who swallowed a/an (
What a/an () to swallow an ()!

She

swallowed the (
Imagine that. SHe swallowed a/an (!)
She swallowed the (Animal 4 to catch the (Animal)
How (
She swallowed the (Animal)
That (Verb Past Tense) and (Verb Past Tense)
And () inside her
She swallowed the (to catch the)
I don't know why she swallowed a/an (1)
Perhaps she'll (
There was an old woman
Who swallowed a (
SHe opened her (
She swallowed the (
What a/an () to swallow an ()!
She swallowed the () to catch the ().
Imagine that. SHe swallowed a/an (!)
She swallowed the () to catch the ()

How

(
She swallowed the () to catch the ()
That (Verb Past Tense) and (Verb Past Tense)
And (Verb Past Tense) inside her
She swallowed the () to catch the ()
I don't know why she swallowed a/an (
Perhaps she'll ()
There was an old woman who swallowed a (
I wonder how she swallowed an ()!
She swallowed the () to catch the ()
She opened her (Part of Body) and in walked the (Animal).
She swallowed the () to catch the ()
What a/an () to swallow an ()!
She swallowed the (to catch the ().
Imagine that. SHe swallowed a/an (!)
She swallowed the () to catch the ()
How (
She swallowed the () to catch the ()

That

(Verb Past Tense) and (Verb Past Tense)
And (Verb Past Tense) inside her
She swallowed the (Animal to catch the (Animal)
I don't know why she swallowed a/an ().
Perhaps she'll (
There was an Old Woman
Who swallowed a ()
She's (,) of course!

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.